

नगर परिषद् फारबिसगंज

61-21

1374149

1	Estimated cost	2500/-	5000
2	Cost of BOQ		27500
3	Amount of Earnest Money		As per beltron
4	Bid Processing Fee		3 month
5	Time of Completion		

वार्ड संख्या-19 (i) में आर्यन राय के घर से रामचन्द्र राय के घर तक आर०सी०सी० नाला एवं काल्वर्ट निर्माण कार्य वर्ष-2026-27
वार्ड संख्या-20 (ii) पंकज रंजीत के घर से विष्णु पोद्दार के घर तक PCC सड़क एवं RCC नाला निर्माण कार्य

Bill of Quantities(i)

SI NO	Ref. of SOR	Items of work	Unit	D1	D2	Total QTY	Rate	Total Amount
1	B.C.D. 2.8.1	Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5m. including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50m. All Kinds of Kinds of soil	Cum	78'56	3'24	81'8	360'7	29505
2	B.C.D. 2.28	Providing The local sand filling in foundation trech in drain including the watering , ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete.	Cum	12'78	0'45	13'23	287'3	3801
3	B.C.D. 11.72	Providing designation 100A one brick flat soling joints filled with local sand including cost of watering, taxes, royalty all complete as per building specification and direction of E/I,	Sqm	5'310937	0'469219	5'780156	283'3	1638
4	B.C.D. 5.1.2	Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete including the cost of centring, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement-All work upto plinth level 1:1.5:3(1 cement :1.5 coarse sand:3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	Cum	33'7372	4'2	37'9372	4688'3	177861
5	B.C.D. 5.22.7B	Reinforcement for R.C.C. work including straightening, cutting, bending placing in position and binding all complete.	Kg	2723'195	272'4051	2995'6	92'6	277393
6	B.C.D. 5.9.1	Centring and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for..	Sqm	330'104	22'8	352'904	211'6	74674
7	15.7.4	Providing the dismanting of the brick wall in old drainetc	Cum	8'97	1'242	10'212	823'7	8412
ROAD								
1	2'28	Providing The local sand filling in foundation trech in drain including the watering , ram	Cum		83'52	83'52	287'3	23995'296
2	16.78.2	Providing the G.S.B. in road Etc.	Cum		41'76	41'76	1239'4	51757'344
3	4.1.2	Providing P.C.C.(M20) in road	Cum		41'76	41'76	4420'8	184612'608
4	4.3.1	Centring and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for..	Sqm		13'05	13'05	211'1	2754'855
Total								836403
Add G.S.T 5.36%								44831
								881235
(A) Total								881235
Carriage of Metrial								
	Bricks	NO	169'95	15'015	184'965	1'23866		229
	Local sand	CUM	12'78	83'97	96'75	277'2		26819
	coarse sand	CUM	14'507	19'7628	34'2698	3838'71		131552
	stone chips	CUM	28'67662	39'066	67'74262	1976'95		133924
	G.S.B	CUM		53'4528	53'4528	1976'95		105674
								398197
								71676
	Add 18 GST Carriage							469873
(B) Total								469873
Different cost								
	Bricks	CUM	169'95	15'015	184'965	0'950		176
	Cement	MTL	14'507	19'7628	34'2698	115'130		3945
(C) Total								4121
Seigniorage fee								
	Bricks	NO	169'95	15'015	184'965	5'715		1057
	Local sand	CUM	12'78	83'97	96'75	141'85		13724
	coarse sand	CUM	14'507	19'7628	34'2698	175'8		6025
	stone chips	CUM	28'67662	39'066	67'74262	604'91		40978
	G.S.B	CUM		53'4528	53'4528	604'91		32334
	Total							94118
	Add 18 GST							16941
Total								111059
	add 10% seigniorage fee							11106
	Sign Board & photography (R.C.B.04A(xiii))	No	1				7814	7814
(D) Total								18920
Total (A+B+C+D)								1374149

1.5
24.1.16

ashu shand
11.06.16
AF

B.O.Q approved for Rs-13,74,149 (Rupees thirteen lach seventy four thousand one hundred forty nine only)

06/13/06/26

84-